
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__June 26, 2024 

RFQ#/RFP#:_503240, 503241, 503242, 503243_____________________  

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Electrical Maintenance, Repair and Replacement, Citywide with Borough 
Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA John.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   

Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

Carl Delli-Bovi NYCHA Carl.delli-bovi@nycha.nyc.gov   

Kelvin Darby NYCHA Kelvin.darby@nycha.nyc.gov   

Edward Burch NYCHA Edward.burch@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

Nancy Pierre GC Blu Construction LLC  347-496-4828  

Mandeep Sahi Custombuilt Homes Inc. customhomesny@gmail.com 917-214-0057 MBE certified 

David Cunneff Mac Fhionnghaile & Sons E.C.  732-970-5553 WBE certified 

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

 Hertz Electric LLC mail@hertz-electric.com 201-299-6000  

Joanne Bobb Bobtek Electrical Corporation jbobb@bobtekelectricalcorp.com 718-763-2563 MBE 

Razvan Pandrea Interface Cables Assembles and 
Services (ICAS) 

rpandrea@icascorp.com 718-278-1100  

Adriano Turbi Sinchrony Electric Inc. sinchronyelectric@gmail.com 646-316-8194 MBE certified  
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